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68th ANNUAL AL NAACP CONVENTION SCHEDULE

A VIRTUAL EVENT
DATE/EVENT

HOST

7:30 p.m.

11:00 am
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:05 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
4:50 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAY SEP 30 (Pre-Convention Kick-Off)

Establishing A Support Force for Red Cross

FRIDAY OCTOBER 2, 2020

Press Conference Via Zoom

Alabamaworks! Through Labor and Industry

Congresswoman Lisa Blunt Rochester (D-DE) U.S. House of Representatives

Question and Answer with Senator Doug Jones
First Plenary Session

Establishing Effective Police Review Boards
Economic Program Round Table

No NAACP Memberships, No Voice

High Speed Internet for Rural Alabama
Alabama NAACP Zoom Happy Hours, Featuring

SATURDAY OCTOBER 3, 2020
Della M. Bryant Oratorical Contest
Achieving Educational Excellence in a
Covid-19 Environment

Second Plenary Session

The Effect of Leadership During Pandemic
Make Your Vote Count in 2020

Credit 101 & Credit Card Makeover
Communication Techniques for Your Unit
Break

Econ Train the Trainer

Freedom Awards Program

Derrick Johnson, President NAACP
Emcee: Kathryn Rickmeyer, Producer 48 News Huntsville

Red Cross Officials

Alabamaworks!

Benard Simelton
Benard Simelton
Dr. James Poe
Kecia Hendrix
Kevin Myles

Cleo Washington

Foster & Davis
Comedian Jeff Giant

Della Bryant
Ronald Ali

Rev. Robyn Burnett
Jason Barnes

Hendrix & RFCU

Deborah Persley

Kecia Hendrix




Youth AND COLLEGE

1:15 p.m. - 2:45 p.m. Youth and College on Credit and FAFSA Hendrix & RFCU
3:00 p.m. — 4:00pm Six Steps to Non-Violence Dr. Nicole Hunter
4:05 p.m. — 5:00 p.m. State of the Black Community Josh Thompson

5:00 p.m. — 6:00 p.m. Youth and College Administration Derrick Lewis
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