

## 68th ANNUAL AL NAACP CONVENTION SCHEDULE A VIRTUAL EVENT

TIME		DATE/EVENT	HOST
		WEDNESDAY SEP 30 (Pre-Convention Kick-Off)	
7:30 p.m.		Establishing A Support Force for Red Cross	Red Cross Officials
11:00 am	11:30 a.m.	FRIDAY OCTOBER 2, 2020 Press Conference Via Zoom	
1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	Alabamaworks! Through Labor and Industry	Alabamaworks!
4:00 p.m.	4:10 p.m.	Congresswoman Lisa Blunt Rochester (D-DE) U.S. House of Representatives	
4:10 p.m.	4:50 p.m.	Question and Answer with Senator Doug Jones	Benard Simelton
5:00 p.m.	5:50 p.m.	First Plenary Session	Benard Simelton
6:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	Establishing Effective Police Review Boards	Dr. James Poe
6:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	Economic Program Round Table	Kecia Hendrix
7:05 p.m.	8:30 p.m.	No NAACP Memberships, No Voice	Kevin Myles
7:05 p.m.	8:30 p.m.	High Speed Internet for Rural Alabama	Cleo Washington
8:30 p.m.	9:00 p.m.	Alabama NAACP Zoom Happy Hours, Featuring	Foster & Davis
11:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	SATURDAY OCTOBER 3, 2020 Della M. Bryant Oratorical Contest Achieving Educational Excellence in a Covid-19 Environment	Comedian Jeff Giant  Della Bryant
12:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	Second Plenary Session	Ronald Ali
1:15 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	The Effect of Leadership During Pandemic	Rev. Robyn Burnett
1:15 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	Make Your Vote Count in 2020	Jason Barnes
3:00 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	Credit 101 & Credit Card Makeover	Hendrix & RFCU
3:00 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	Communication Techniques for Your Unit	Deborah Persley
4:30 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	Break	
4:45 p.m.	5:45 p.m.	Econ Train the Trainer	Kecia Hendrix
6:30 p.m.	8:30 p.m.	Freedom Awards Program Derrick Jol Emcee: Kathryn Rickmeyer, Producer 48 News H	hnson, President NAACP Iuntsville

## **Youth AND COLLEGE**

1:15 p.m. - 2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m. – 4:00pm

4:05 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.

Youth and College on Credit and FAFSA

Six Steps to Non-Violence

State of the Black Community

Youth and College Administration

Hendrix & RFCU

Dr. Nicole Hunter

Josh Thompson

Derrick Lewis

